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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  *Note:  Changing lead attorneyAdding Gunfeld, 
Desiderio, Lebowitz, Silverman & Klestadt LLP.  Served August 29, 2019. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of the Wind Tower Trade Coalition: 
 
Daniel B. Pickard, Esq. 
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.719.7000 – voice 
trade@wileyrein.com 
 
On behalf of Government of Canada: 
 
Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 
Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP 
1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
202.452.7340 – voice 
202.452.7333 – fax 
dporter@curtis.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Siemens Gamesa Renewable 
Energy: 
 
Daniel Cannistra, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2595 
202.624.2500 – voice 
202.628.5116 – fax 
dcannistra@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
On behalf of Marmen Inc., Marmen Énergie 
Inc., and Marmen Energy Co.: 
 
Jay C. Campbell, Esq. 
White & Case LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3807 
202.626.3606 – voice 
202.639.9355 – fax 
jcampbell@whitecase.com 
apotrade@whitecase.com 
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On behalf of Vestas – American Wind 
Technology, Inc. and Vestas Towers America, 
Inc.: 
 
*Chunlian (Lian) Yang, Esq. 
Alston & Bird LLP 
950 F Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20004-1404 
202-239-3490 – voice 
202-239-3333 – fax 
Lian.yang@alston.com 
 
On behalf of the American Wind Energy 
Association: 
 
Gene Grace, Esq. 
American Wind Energy Association 
1501 M Street, NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC  20005 
202-383-2500 – voice 
ggrace@awea.org 
 
On behalf of Kousa International LLC and PT. 
Kenertec Power System: 
 
J. David Park, Esq. 
Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 
601 Massachusetts Ave., NW 
Washington, DC  20001 
202.942.5646 – voice 
David.Park@arnoldporter.com 
 
On behalf of CS Wind Corporation, SC Wind 
Vietnam Co., Ltd., and CS Wind Canada Inc.: 
 
Ned H. Marshak, Esq. 
Grunfeld, Desiderio, Lebowitz, Silverman & 
Klestadt LLP 
1201 New York Ave., NW—Suite 650 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.783.6881 – voice 
Gtrade@gdlsk.com 
 
 
 
 

Other Interested Parties 
Pradnyawati 
Director of Trade Defence, DG of Foreign Trade 
Ministry of Trade Republic of Indonesia 
JI.M.I. Ridwan Rais No. 5, 2nd Bldg, 10th Floor 
Central Jakarta, DKI Jakarta, Indonesia 
+(62-21) 385 7955 – voice 
+(62-21) 386 3937 – fax 
Dirpp-daglu@kemendag.go.id 
Subditdua.dpp@gmail.com 
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